NATION!

Coaches:

o Tom Barrows
e Erin Harrington

Players (19)

NAME

Elizabeth Bray
Sue Braymer
Ava Della Bella
Riley Donlon
Piper Eddy
Brooke Eggleston
Mary Giblin
Cara Harrington
Ariana Harvey
Addison Hill

Ava Larson
Carolyn Lunt
Nora Moynihan
Molly Mulholland
Ava Rowland
Mae Tallon
Parker Welch
Sarah Wolfstich
Zoe Zachar

Glens Falls
GE Girls Varsity Soccer
2023 - 2024

GRADE

10
10
10
10
10
11
10
11
11
12
11
12
11
11
11
12
11
11
12

Athletics Director: Shane Jones
Assistant: Jessica McTague

10 Quade St

Glens Falls, NY, 12804
(518) 792-6564
www.gfsd.org

NUMBER
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